Light Grey, Black, Graphite Grey, Goose Grey,

Coffee & Cream, Brown & Beige.

2017 Price list

Diamond Office Furniture Limited
TOTAL WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS

Unit 64 t +(0)1279 882 505
Greenway Business Centre ¢4 (0)1279 418 964
Harlow Business Park

Harlow, Essex ) )
CM19 5QE www.diamond-office.co.uk

e sales@diamond-office.co.uk



Contract Filing Cabinets

BRI-FCC2 2 Drawer £92.00
711 h 458 w 620d

BRI-FCC3 3 Drawer £105.00
1009 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCC4 4 Drawer £114.00
1320 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCC13 1 filing 3 Small Drawers £113.00
711 h 458 w 620d

40kg 100% drawer extension 2 keys

Heavy Duty Filing Cabinets

BRI-FCH2 2 Drawer £123.00
711 h 458 w 620d

BRI-FCH3 3 Drawer £136.00
1009 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCH4 4 Drawer £145.00

1320 h 458 w 620 d
BRI-FCH13 1 filing 3 Small Drawers £142.00
711 h 458 w 620d
50kg 15 Year Guarantee Slotted Drawers

Diamond Office Furniture Limited

TOTAL WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



CUPBOARDS

BRI-CB10 1020 h 915w 458 d £126.00
BRI-CB16 1650 h 915w 458 d £142.00
BRI-CB18 1830 h 915w 458 d £143.00
BRI-CB19 1950 h 915w 458 d £179.00
BRI-STO7 690 h 1003 w 458 d £239.00
BRI-ST10 1016 h 1003 w 458 d £255.00
BRI-ST13 1320 h 1003 w 458 d £278.00
BRI-ST16 1651 h 1003 w 458 d £294.00
BRI-ST20 2000 h 1003 w 458 d £304.00
BRI-SHE Plan Shelf £11.00
BRI-SSHE Slotted shelf £23.00
BRI-SSDI Slotted divider 5pk £24.00
BRI-PIG Pigeon hole unit £113.00
BRI-DRA Role out drawer £75.00
BRI-DRADIV Drawer dividers 5pk £14.00
BRI-WDSHE Wardrobe shelf £28.00
BRI-LATS Lateral filing frame £18.00
BRI-ROF Roll-out filing frame £60.00
BRI-ROS Roll-out shelf £50.00

Diamond Office Furniture Limited

TOTAL WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Mobile Pedestals

BRI-MP3

1 Filing 2 small drawers
600 h 420 w 570 d

BRI-MP3S 1 Filing 2 small drawers slim line

BRI-MP2

600 h 300w 570d
1 Filing 1 small drawer
505 h 420w 570d

Multi drawers

BRI-MD5

BRI-MD10

BRI-MD15

BRI-MD5L

BRI-MD10L

BRI-MD15L

%

5 Drawer
355h 278 w408d

10 Drawer
605 h 278 w 408 d

15 Drawer
866 h 278 w 408 d

5 Drawer locking
355h 278 w408d

10 Drawer locking
605 h 278 w408 d

15 Drawer locking
866 h 278 w 408 d

Diamond Office Furniture Limited
TOTAL WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS

£144.00

£145.00

£140.00

£49.00

£86.00

£124.00

£67.00

£104.00

£143.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Lockers

BRI-LOK3/1
BRI-LOK3/2
BRI-LOK3/3
BRI-LOK3/4
BRI-LOK3/6

BRI-LOK4/1
BRI-LOK4/2
BRI-LOK4/3
BRI-LOK4/4
BRI-LOK4/6

Diamond Office Furniture Limited
TOTAL WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS

Single door
Two tier
three tier
four tier
Six tier

Single door
Two tier
three tier
four tier
Six tier

£62.00
£72.00
£101.00
£102.00
£124.00

£75.00
£88.00
£110.00
£112.00
£134.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



