

BRIOLETTE DIAMOND RANGE

10 YEAR GUARANTEE

Priced in Colour Finishes

Light Grey, Black, Graphite Grey, Goose Grey, Coffee & Cream, Brown & Beige.

2017 Price list





Contract Filing Cabinets

BRI-FCC2	2 Drawer	£92.00
----------	----------	--------

711 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCC3 3 Drawer **£105.00**

1009 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCC4 4 Drawer £114.00

1320 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCC13 1 filing 3 Small Drawers £113.00

711 h 458 w 620 d

40kg 100% drawer extension 2 keys



Heavy Duty Filing Cabinets

BRI-FCH2 2	Drawer	£123.0	0
------------	--------	--------	---

711 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCH3 3 Drawer £136.00

1009 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCH4 4 Drawer **£145.00**

1320 h 458 w 620 d

BRI-FCH13 1 filing 3 Small Drawers £142.00

711 h 458 w 620 d

50kg 15 Year Guarantee Slotted Drawers





Diamond Office Furniture Limited



BRI-CB10	1020 h 915 w 458 d	£126.00
BRI-CB16	1650 h 915 w 458 d	£142.00
BRI-CB18	1830 h 915 w 458 d	£143.00
BRI-CB19	1950 h 915 w 458 d	£179.00

Side Tambour Cupboards Supplied Empty

BRI-ST07	690 h 1003 w 458 d	£239.00
BRI-ST10	1016 h 1003 w 458 d	£255.00
BRI-ST13	1320 h 1003 w 458 d	£278.00
BRI-ST16	1651 h 1003 w 458 d	£294.00
BRI-ST20	2000 h 1003 w 458 d	£304.00

Cupboard Fittings supplied in Graphite Grey

•	0 11	,
BRI-SHE	Plan Shelf	£11.00
BRI-SSHE	Slotted shelf	£23.00
BRI-SSDI	Slotted divider 5pk	£24.00
BRI-PIG	Pigeon hole unit	£113.00
BRI-DRA	Role out drawer	£75.00
BRI-DRADIV	Drawer dividers 5pk	£14.00
BRI-WDSHE	Wardrobe shelf	£28.00
BRI-LATS	Lateral filing frame	£18.00
BRI-ROF	Roll-out filing frame	£60.00
BRI-ROS	Roll-out shelf	£50.00









Mobile Pedestals

BRI-MP3	1 Filing 2 small drawers	£144.00
	600 h 420 w 570 d	
BRI-MP3S	1 Filing 2 small drawers slim line	£145.00
	600 h 300 w 570 d	
BRI-MP2	1 Filing 1 small drawer	£140.00
	505 h 420 w 570 d	

Multi drawers

BRI-MD5	5 Drawer	£49.00
	355 h 278 w 408 d	
BRI-MD10	10 Drawer	£86.00
	605 h 278 w 408 d	
BRI-MD15	15 Drawer	£124.00
	866 h 278 w 408 d	

BRI-MD5L 5 Drawer locking £67.00

355 h 278 w 408 d

BRI-MD10L 10 Drawer locking £104.00

605 h 278 w 408 d

BRI-MD15L 15 Drawer locking £143.00

866 h 278 w 408 d





Diamond Office Furniture Limited
TOTAL WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS

Please note: All prices are exclusive of VAT



Standard lockers 1780 h 305 w 305 d

BRI-LOK3/1	Single door	£62.00
BRI-LOK3/2	Two tier	£72.00
BRI-LOK3/3	three tier	£101.00
BRI-LOK3/4	four tier	£102.00
BRI-LOK3/6	Six tier	£124.00

Deep lockers 1780 h 305 w 458 d

BRI-LOK4/1	Single door	£75.00
BRI-LOK4/2	Two tier	£88.00
BRI-LOK4/3	three tier	£110.00
BRI-LOK4/4	four tier	£112.00
BRI-LOK4/6	Six tier	£134.00



